
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\Sept 1\Contract No 6167.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6167 
ELDERBERRY NEIGHBORHOOD SEWER INTERCEPTOR EXTENSION 
 
 
 
                                                                                                           Dane County Contracting, LLC     $304,342.11 
 
 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810335-00-53W0575 $304,342.11 
Contingency 8%+ 24,347.89
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $328,690.00 
 


